Sinister Wisdom's Company
Statement of Activity

July 2019 - June 2020

Revenue
Donations
Sales
Sales of Product Revenue
Subscriptions
Other Revenue
Total Revenue
Gross Revenue
Expenditures
Office
Organization
Postage
Printing
Production
Promotion
Total Shipping & Delivery
Total Expenditures
Net Operating Revenue

Net Revenue

@B PO B P P N

¥ B P P B P P B P P

Total

21,427.14
1,690.18
17,061.81
17,381.30
673.78
58,234.21
58,234.21

532.81
3,880.57
5,405.43

14,007.50
17,166.53
3,570.72
11,245.39
55,808.95
2,425.26
2,425.26



