Sinister Wisdom's Company Statement of Activity July 2019 - June 2020

	Total	
Revenue		
Donations	\$	21,427.14
Sales	\$	1,690.18
Sales of Product Revenue	\$	17,061.81
Subscriptions	\$	17,381.30
Other Revenue	\$	673.78
Total Revenue	\$	58,234.21
Gross Revenue	\$	58,234.21
Expenditures		
Office	\$	532.81
Organization	\$	3,880.57
Postage	\$	5,405.43
Printing	\$	14,007.50
Production	\$	17,166.53
Promotion	\$	3,570.72
Total Shipping & Delivery	\$	11,245.39
Total Expenditures	\$	55,808.95
Net Operating Revenue	\$	2,425.26
Net Revenue	\$	2,425.26